

Court No. - 78

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2424 of 1983

Appellant :- Chuttaka

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- P.N.Lal

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Raj Beer Singh,J.

None for appellant. Learned AGA for the State is present.

It has been reported that the record of trial court has not been received so far.

Let the record of trial court be again summoned by the next date.

List on 18.08.2023.

Order Date :- 27.7.2023

Suraj